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The place from White Plains offers 20 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average $9.2. Chop Go
has garnered praise for its generous portions and vibrant salad offerings, making it a favored spot for many food
enthusiasts. Regular patrons admire the freshness of ingredients and robust flavors, particularly recommending

the Shawarma Mama. However, recent visits reveal notable inconsistencies in service and food quality. Some

diners reported decreasing portion sizes, unprofessional staff behavior, and cleanliness issues that raised
concerns. While many still enjoy the variety and taste, others feel disappointed by a decline from its once-
flourishing standards. As Chop Go navigates these challenges, its loyal customers hope for a return to
excellence.
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Chop Go Menu

Salads

AVACA-GO
Oriental Dishes
FALAFEL

Salad

FALAFEL-OSOPHY

Starters
Pizza A 20 Cm

Tea

SUMMER BERRIES

Custom Oplions

CUSTOM SALAD

Popular Ttems

coBB CHOP

Insalata

KALE CAESAR

$10.6

$11.2

$9.8

$11.0

$8.5

$7.3

$11.4

$8.7

Sami’s Soups

YEMENITE

Beverages - Sodas

SARATOGA WATER

Restaurant Calegory

VEGAN

Salads find Wraps

BEET AND BROCCOLI
CHICK-PEA PESTO

These Types Of Dishes fre

Being Served
SALAD
CHICKEN

Ingredients Used
SEAFOOD

CHEESE

TUNA
CHICKEN BREAST
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$10.5

$2.3

$8.5
$10.3
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Opening Hours:
Monday 10:30 -21:00
Tuesday 10:30 -21:00
Wednesday 10:30 -21:00
Thursday 10:30 -21:00
Friday 10:30 -21:00
Saturday 11:00 -20:00
Sunday 11:00 -20:00
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