### chop&go





#### Chop Go Menu

https://menuweb.menu 258 Main St, White Plains, United States +19148310525 - http://www.chopandgo.com/









The place from White Plains offers **20** different **meals and drinks on <u>the menu</u>** at an average \$9.2. Chop Go has garnered praise for its generous portions and vibrant salad offerings, making it a favored spot for many food enthusiasts. Regular patrons admire the freshness of ingredients and robust flavors, particularly recommending the Shawarma Mama. However, recent visits reveal notable inconsistencies in service and food quality. Some diners reported decreasing portion sizes, unprofessional staff behavior, and cleanliness issues that raised concerns. While many still enjoy the variety and taste, others feel disappointed by a decline from its onceflourishing standards. As Chop Go navigates these challenges, its loyal customers hope for a return to excellence.

# Chop Go Menu

Salads		Sami's Soups	
AVACA-GO	\$10.6	YEMENITE	\$10.5
Oriental Dishes		Beverages - Sodas	
FALAFEL		SARATOGA WATER	\$2.3
Salad		Restaurant Category	
FALAFEL-OSOPHY	\$11.2	VEGAN	
Starters		Salads And Wraps	
WALDORF	\$9.8	BEET AND BROCCOLI	\$8.5
Pizza Á 20 Cm		CHICK-PEA PESTO	\$10.3
THAILAND	\$11.0	These Types Of Dishes Are	
<b>~</b>		Being Served	
Теа		SALAD	
SUMMER BERRIES	\$8.5	CHICKEN	
Custom Options		Ingredients Used	
CUSTOM SALAD	\$7.3	SEAFOOD	
		CHEESE	
Popular Items		TUNA	
COBB CHOP	\$11.4	CHICKEN BREAST	
Insalata			
KALE CAESAR	\$8.7		

### Chop Go Menu



## Chop Go

258 Main St, White Plains, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 10:30 -21:00 Tuesday 10:30 -21:00 Wednesday 10:30 -21:00 Thursday 10:30 -21:00 Friday 10:30 -21:00 Saturday 11:00 -20:00 Sunday 11:00 -20:00

Made with menuweb.menu

